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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 RITHIKA RATHEESH 
KUTTIYANTAVIDA

RATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYANTAVIDA, 
VAIKKILASSERY, 

VADAKARA, 
VAIKKILASSERY, 

673104, VADAKARA

  

2 28/01/2026 RADHIKA M K LEELA (MTHR) 18/386 MEETHALE 
KALENTAVIDA, 

Meppayil, 
Nadakkuthazha Village, 

Meppayil, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

3 28/01/2026 Nandhu BIJU K K (FTHR) Vazhayil Meethal, 
Vaikkilassery, Chorode, 
Vaikkilassery, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

4 28/01/2026 ARSHANTH V M BIJU K K (FTHR) Vazhayil Meethal, 
Vaikkilassery, Chorode, 
Vaikkilassery, 673104, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

5 28/01/2026 KIRAN C SANTHOSH C H 
(FTHR)

CHATHOTH, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

6 28/01/2026 VISWALEKSHMI C H SASEENDRAN M N 
(FTHR)

Cherikandiyil, 
Chombala, Azhiyur, 
Chombala, 673308, 

Vatakara

  

7 28/01/2026 YOUSIF ABDUL 
KAREEM 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

118, KULAPPA 
VAYALILKUNI, 

THURAYUR, 
IRINGATH, 673523, 

VADAKARA

  

8 28/01/2026 Nihara V K Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Vadekkandiyil, 
Onchiyam, Onchiyam, 

Onchiyam, 673308, 
Vatakara

  

9 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
V C 

MUNEER P V (FTHR) VELLACHALIL 
ATHAS, 

KUNHIPPALLI, 
AZHIYUR, KOROTH 

ROAD, 673309, 
VATAKARA

  

10 28/01/2026 Premi P Pavithran (HSBN) Padikkal, Maniyarath, 
Chorode, Chorode East, 

673106, Vatakara

  

11 28/01/2026 VILLANTAVITA 
RATHEESAN 

KUMARAN V (FTHR) 2/351 KUMARA 
NILAYAM, K T 

BAZAR, CHORODE, 
RAYARANGOTH, 

673102, VATAKARA

  

12 28/01/2026 Drupad B N Babu N (FTHR) Niratharikath, 
Chombala, Azhiyur, 
Chombala, 673308, 

Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

13 28/01/2026 HARIDASAN K KANARAN K (FTHR) Valiyakath Thazha, 
Chombala, Azhiyur, 
Chombala, 673308, 

Vadakara

  

14 28/01/2026 Radhisha K K Ramakrishnan K K 
(FTHR)

Keloos,Thiruvoth 
Kandy, Kannookkara, 

Onchiyam, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

15 28/01/2026 SUBHASHINI V T HARIDASAN K 
(HSBN)

Valiyakath Thazha, 
Chombala, Azhiyur, 
Chombala, 673308, 

Vadakara

  

16 28/01/2026 Nafeel K Hassan (FTHR) Samudra, Madappally 
College, Onchiyam, 
Madappally College, 

673102, Vatakara

  

17 28/01/2026 RAJILA AJESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

THAROKKANDIYIL, 
CHORODE EAST, 

CHORODE, 
CHORODE EAST, 

673106, VATAKARA

  

18 28/01/2026 NAVAS YOOSAF MANALIL 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL NOOR, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

19 28/01/2026 DEVANANDA 
SATHEESAN M K

Satheesan M K (FTHR) Millil Thazha Kuniyil, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vatakara

  

20 28/01/2026 Athul K Vijayan (FTHR) Ayadakandiyil, Adhiyur, 
Eramala, Eramala, 
673501, Vatakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

21 28/01/2026 SHAZIYA ABDUL SHUKKUR 
(FTHR)

SAFIYAS, AZHIYUR 
HIGHER 

SECONDARY 
SCHOOL, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

22 28/01/2026 DILSHA DINESAN DINESAN P (FTHR) Parakkantavida, 
Vaikkilassery, Chorode, 
Vaikkilassery, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

23 28/01/2026 Rahmath A Shamnad (HSBN) Bythul Firdous, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vadakara

  

24 28/01/2026 V GOUTHAM SHA Shanneep (FTHR) Valiya Purayil, 
Madappally, Onchiyam, 

Madappally College, 
673102, Vadakara

  

25 28/01/2026 SEMEER KUNIYIL ABDULLA (FTHR) MADEENAS, A K G 
ROAD, 

POOZHITHALA, 
AZHIYUR, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

26 28/01/2026 Sinan K K Sujiri (MTHR) Kunhikkandi, 
Purankara, Vatakara, 

Vatakara Beach, 
673103, Vatakara

  

27 28/01/2026 DHANUSH 
SREEKUMAR 

SREEKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

SREE NIVAS, 
MEPPAYIL POST, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
MEPPAYIL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

28 28/01/2026 GILLISON 
LOWRANCE 

KEERTHI ANIMA 
(MTHR)

MEHANATH, VIYUR, 
VIYUR, KOLLAM, 

673307, KOYILANDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

29 28/01/2026 ABHISHAD A K SHAJI (FTHR) ASARIKANDIYIL, 
CHORODE, 
CHORODE, 

CHORODE, 673106, 
VADAKARA

  

30 28/01/2026 CHANDHANA A S ANIL KUMAR N K 
(FTHR)

29/318 SADGAMAYA, 
MEPPAYIL, 

VATAKARA, 
MEPPAYIL, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

31 28/01/2026 JIJINA T K AJEESH (HSBN) 245, ADIYOOR, 
ERAMALA, 

ERAMALA, 673501, 
VADAKARA

  

32 28/01/2026 VIDHYA VIJAYAN RAMESHAN (HSBN) PUTHALATH, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

33 28/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE M

Khalid (FTHR) Mayalakkara House, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

Vatakara

  

34 28/01/2026 RADIN RIYAS RIYAS NHELATT 
(FTHR)

NOOR MAHAL, 
KOROTHROAD, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

35 28/01/2026 Muhammad Nijas R Usman (FTHR) Muttunga Valappil, 
Purankara, Vatakara, 

Vatakara Beach, 
673103, Vatakara

  

36 28/01/2026 DEVANANDA S J SHIJITH 
AZHIKKAKATH 

(FTHR)

AZHIKKAKATH, 
NADAPURAM ROAD, 

ONCHIYAM 
VADAKARA, 

MADAPPALLY 
COLLEGE, 673102, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

37 28/01/2026 Noushath.v.c Gafoor V C (FTHR) 84, Vatakara, Vatakara, 
Vatakara Beach, 
673103, Vatakara

  

38 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD YAMIN 
RAYEES 

RAYEES OP (FTHR) K T HOUSE, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

39 28/01/2026 ADITHYA D RAJESH KUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

DESHAYI NIVAS, 
ONCHIYAM, 
ONCHIYAM, 

ONCHIYAM, 673308, 
VADAKARA

  

40 28/01/2026 LILLU PARVEEN RASHEED ELAMAN 
KANDY (HSBN)

05/281, 
ELAMANKANDY 
HOUSE, KOROTH 
ROAD, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

41 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS HASEENA (MTHR) MUSALYAR 
VALAPPIL, 

AZHITHALA, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

42 28/01/2026 Abhina C C Sumeesh (HSBN) Amanas Valappil, 
Purankara, Vatakara, 

Vatakara Beach, 
673103, Vatakara

  

43 28/01/2026 Sruthi P K VENU A (FTHR) PAZHAYAKOYILOTH, 
JANATHAROAD, 

MEPPAYIL, 
VATAKARA, 673101, 

VATAKARA

  

44 28/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P Bushra (MTHR) Pallippurath, Muyipra, 
Eramala, Kurinjaliyode, 

673542, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

45 28/01/2026 KIRAN P P MURALI P P (FTHR) PALAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

CHORODE, 
CHORODE, 

CHORODE, 673106, 
VADAKARA

  

46 28/01/2026 Greeshma P C Shiju P k (HSBN) Karakkat Paranbil, 
Nadapuram Road, 

Onchiyam, Madappally 
College, 673102, 

Vatakara

  

47 28/01/2026 HUSSAIN KOYA 
THAYYULLATHIL 

SAFOORA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

THOOLIPARAMBATH, 
IRINGANNUR, 

EDACHERI, 
IRINGANNUR, 

673505, VATAKARA

  

48 28/01/2026 Sreelakshmi S Divya S (MTHR) Padinhare 
Kundamkuzhiyil, 

Kurumbayil, 
Nadakkuthazha, 

Nadakkuthazha, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

49 28/01/2026 AISWARYA VALSAN VALSAN (FTHR) 29/359 KALARI 
PARAMBATH, 

MEPPAYIL, 
VATAKARA, 

MEPPAYIL, 673104, 
VATAKARA

  

50 28/01/2026 THAFSEERA K UBAIDH P (FTHR) 02/404 THAFSEERA 
MANZIL, ERAMALA, 

ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 673501, 

VATAKARA

  

51 28/01/2026 SAMSEER BADENERI KANHAYI 
MAHAMOOD (FTHR)

BAITHUL NAFEESA, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

52 28/01/2026 SAFVAN SAVAHIR SAVAHIR (FTHR) KADAMBRATH, 
KURINHALIYODE, 

ERAMALA, 
KURINHALIYODE, 
673542, VADAKARA

  

53 28/01/2026 ABHILASH D RAJESH KUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

DESAI NIVAS, 
ONCHIYAM, 
ONCHIYAM, 

ONCHIYAM, 673308, 
VADAKARA

  

54 28/01/2026 Muhamed Sinad P Bushara (MTHR) Pallippurath, Muyipra, 
Eramala, Kurinhaliyode, 

673542, Vadakara

  

55 28/01/2026 SHAFEENA K V ABDUL NASEER 
(HSBN)

MUSALLYARAVALAPPIL, 
VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

56 28/01/2026 KADEEJA E MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

Chettyam kandy, 
Nadakkuthazha, 

Vadakara, 
Nadakkuthazha, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

57 28/01/2026 JAZMILA SAHEER 
ABDULLA 

AHAMAD P (FTHR) alfajar, azhiyur, azhiyur, 
azhiyur, 673309, 

vadakara

  

58 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAMRAS 

FASALU  P P (FTHR) HANEEGHAR, 
CHOMBALA, 

AZHIYUR, 
CHOMBALA, 673308, 

VADAKARA

  

59 28/01/2026 SANTHOSH P K RAJAN P K (FTHR) 2/636 
AKKAMVEETTIL, J T 
ROAD, VATAKARA, 
VATAKARA, 673101, 

VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

60 28/01/2026 ASHITH P SREEJA (MTHR) 29/72 PAREMMAL, 
MEPPAYIL, 

VATAKARA, 
MEPPAYIL, 673104, 

VATAKARA

  

61 28/01/2026 KUNHUMARIYAM E KADHAR (FTHR) ARSHINA MANZIL 
VALAPPIL, 

PURANKARA, 
VATAKARA, 

VATAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VATAKARA

  

62 28/01/2026 Devanandha A P Aneesh A P (FTHR) Ambalapatambath, 
Kannookara, Onchiyam, 

Kannookara, 673102, 
Vadakara

  

63 28/01/2026 Fasna C H MUHAMMAD 
KALARIPARAMBATH 

(HSBN)

KALARIPARAMBATH, 
KURINHALIYODE, 

ERAMALA, 
KURINHALIYODE, 
673542, VATAKARA

  

64 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHARAFAD C 

SHAFEEK C (FTHR) CHERUVATH, 
BEACH ROAD, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

65 28/01/2026 Muhammad Shafi P P KASIM (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VATAKARA

  

66 28/01/2026 Amanya M K PRAMOD C (FTHR) MEETHALEKUNNUMMAL, 
KANNANAMKUZHI, 

VATAKARA, 
VATAKARA, 673101, 

VATAKARA

  

67 28/01/2026 RAZIM C V RASMI C V (MTHR) REESHAS, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

68 28/01/2026 HASNA N P MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P (FTHR)

ASEEGHAR, P T 
ROAD, VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 673101, 

VADAKARA

  

69 28/01/2026 Anugraha M R Radhakrishnan P S 
(FTHR)

Madathil Kunnummal, 
Onchiyam, Onchiyam, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

70 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADIL N 
M 

JAMAL V K (FTHR) NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
CHORODE, 
CHORODE, 

MUTTUNGAL, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

71 28/01/2026 MANGALASSERIL 
ALISHA ALIAR

ANSEER T K (HSBN) BAITHUL HUDA, 
MISSION 

COMPOUND, 
PUTHUPPANAM, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
PUTHUPPANAM P O, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

72 28/01/2026 Anjali Em Babu KE (FTHR) Keezhattu Kuni, 
Adhiyur, Eramala, 
Eramala, 673501, 

Vatakara

  

73 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN P P 

SAJITH (FTHR) THAZHATH, 
MUTTUNGAL WEST, 

CHORODE, 
MUTTUNGAL WEST, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

74 28/01/2026 Shoukath Parambath AHAMMED (FTHR) MARAKKAM 
VEETTIL, 

MUTTUNGAL, 
CHORODE, 

MUTTUNGAL WEST, 
673106, VATAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

75 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUHAN NOUSHAD 

K 

NOUSHAD P (FTHR) 38/372  KARANDOTH, 
KOTTAKKADAVU, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA 

VILLAGE, 
PUDUPPANAM P O, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

76 28/01/2026 PRASEETHA N P DINESAN (HSBN) KEEZHITHIYATT, 
KOROTH ROAD, 

AZHIYUR, KOROTH 
ROAD, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

77 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RIYA MAKSOOD (FTHR) VAHABIYA, 
CHIRAYIL PEEDIKA, 

AZHIYUR, 
CHOMBALA, 673308, 

VATAKARA

  

78 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN V SHAREEFA K (MTHR) BAITHUL THAHA, 
CUSTOMS ROAD, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

79 28/01/2026 MUHARIS S ASHRAF (FTHR) VALAPPIL, 
AZHITHALA, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

80 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHABEEBA 

FARHATH K P

SALEEM (FTHR) BAITHUL FIRDOUS, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

81 28/01/2026 Vandana K M Pradeepan K M (FTHR) Koyiloth Meethal, 
Onchiyam, 

Kannookkara, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vatakara

  

82 28/01/2026 Muhsina T K Muneer Mahamood 
(HSBN)

Keloth, Chorode East, 
Chorode, Chorode East, 

673106, Vadakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

83 28/01/2026 siddikh thekkayil 
meethal 

kunhammed (FTHR) thekkayil meethal, 
onchiyam, onchiyam, 
onchiyam, 673308, 

vadakara

  

84 28/01/2026 VINODAN RANJINI (WIFE) 220 PAREMMAL, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 

ERAMALA, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 
673308, VADAKARA

  

85 28/01/2026 HRIDYA P SABILESH C K (HSBN) LISYALAYAM, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

ONCHIYAM, 
MADAPPALLY 

COLLEGE, 673102, 
VADAKARA

  

86 28/01/2026 Nandana S Susanth K P (FTHR) Puthiyaduthu Meethal, 
Onchiyam, Onchiyam, 

Onchiyam, 673308, 
Vadakara

  

87 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ V P 

SIRAJ O (FTHR) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 
CHOMBALA, 

AZHIYUR, 
CHOMBALA, 673308, 

VATAKARA

  

88 28/01/2026 MUBISIRA P V UBAIS T P (HSBN) DARUL AMAN, 
KAINATTY, 
CHORODE, 

MUTTUNGAL WEST, 
673106, VADAKARA

  

89 28/01/2026 FASNA C V SULAIMAN (FTHR) CHETTIYAM  
VEETIL, ERAMALA, 

ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 673501, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

90 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAHANA C 

MOIDU A K (FTHR) SAJIDA MANZIL, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

91 28/01/2026 AL SABAH S M ISMAYIL (FTHR) KAVIL PEEDIKAYIL 
SALAMATH MAHAL, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 

ERAMALA, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 
673308, VADAKARA

  

92 28/01/2026 ASHKAR PALAM 
THALAKKAL

BEEVI (MTHR) PALAM THALAKKAL 
HOUSE, VADAKARA 
BEACH, VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

93 28/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN K P SAJILA P T K (MTHR) Baithul Ishque, 
Kallamala Chombala, 
Azhiyur, Chombala, 

673308, Vadakara

  

94 28/01/2026 NANDANA V T K MANOJ KUMAR V T 
K (FTHR)

RAJESH VILLA, 
POOVADAN GATE, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 673103, 

VADAKARA

  

95 28/01/2026 RASHEEDA K V NOUFAL (HSBN) P K HOUSE, 
ERANJIKKA 
VALAPPIL, 

PURANKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

96 28/01/2026 RAJAN VAZHAYIL SHAIMA (WIFE) 259, ADIYUR, 
ERAMALA, 

ERAMALA, 673501, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

97 28/01/2026 SOORAJ K RINEESH (FTHR) 234, moolanthodi 
Thamasikkum 
Keezhathadi, 

Makkoolpeediaka, 
Nadakkuthazha, 

Nadakkuthazha, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

98 28/01/2026 SREYA R A K RAKESH (FTHR) 18/138B KRISHNA, 
SIDHASAMAJAM, 

VATAKARA, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

99 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
SAJEER P K 

SAJEER P K (FTHR) SUHARA MANZIL, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

100 28/01/2026 PRATHEESH KUMAR 
U 

BALAN (FTHR) UNNYALANTAVIDA, 
Kuriyadi, CHORODE, 
CHORODE, 673106, 

VADAKARA

  

101 28/01/2026 VISHNU LAL P M SURESH (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 

AMBANIVAS, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

102 28/01/2026 VIJISHA K T K MYTHILI (MTHR) KOOLIKKANDITHAZHAKUNIYIL, 
KT BAZAR, 
CHORODE, 

RAYARANGOTH, 
673102, VADAKARA

  

103 28/01/2026 SAINABA MAHAMOOD (HSBN) HARITHA, AZHIYUR 
CHUNGAM, 

AZHIYUR P O, 
AZHIYUR, 673309, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

104 28/01/2026 Nisar E M Nabeesa (MTHR) 17/130 A, 
Makkoolpeedika, 
Nadakkuthazha, 

Nadakkuthazha, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

105 28/01/2026 FIDUL FARIS MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

SAFREENA MANZIL, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

106 28/01/2026 ABHISHA S K Arun T P (HSBN) Valakettil, 
Makkoolpeedika, 
Nadakkuthazha, 

Nadakkuthazha, 673104, 
Vatakara

  

107 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED BAVA 
B T 

THAHA (FTHR) BAITHUL THAHA, 
CUSTOMS ROAD, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

108 28/01/2026 SACHIN D DINESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL, 
RAYARANGOTH 
POST, CHORODE, 

Rayarangoth, 673102, 
Vatakara

  

109 28/01/2026 VYSHNAV LAL P M SURESH (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
MEETHAL, 

AMBANIVAS, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

110 28/01/2026 SAFNAS P C HASHIM THANGAL 
(FTHR)

SAFNAS MANZIL, 
PUTHUPPANAM, 

VADAKARA, 
PUTHUPPANAM, 

673105, VADAKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

111 28/01/2026 VIDHUPRAKASH K V PRAKASHAN (FTHR) 19/159 KUTTIKKAD 
VAL, MAKKOOL 

PEEDIKA, 
VATAKARA, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
673104, VATAKARA

  

112 28/01/2026 Parvathi Pavithran Pavithran K M (FTHR) 258, Kunhimanikkoth, 
Azhiyur, Chombala, 

673308, vatakara

  

113 28/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN CHATHU (FTHR) 2/117 A 
PERUMPUZHAKARA, 

ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 

ERAMALA, 673501, 
VADAKARA

  

114 28/01/2026 RIYA M RAM RINEESH BABU K V 
(FTHR)

MALLIKA, 
PURANKARA, 
VADAKARA, 

VATAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

115 28/01/2026 Anagha P Pushpakaran (FTHR) Puthukudi, Madappally, 
Onchiyam, 

Madappallycollege, 
673102, Vadakara

  

116 28/01/2026 PARVATHI P RAGESH K (HSBN) CHALLAYIL, 
MADAPPALLY 

COLLEGE, 
ONCHIYAM, 

MADAPPALLY 
COLLEGE, 673102, 

VATAKARA

  

117 28/01/2026 lakshmi nandana 
meethale chathoth

prakasan (FTHR) meethale chathoth, 
orkatteri, eramala 
village, orkatteri, 
673501, vatakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

118 28/01/2026 ARYA D V DINASAN (FTHR) ASARI MEETHAL, 
ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 

ERAMALA, 673501, 
VADAKARA

  

119 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
P K 

MUJEEB (FTHR) PALLIKKUNI H O, 
ORKKATTERI, 

ERAMALA, 
ORKKATTERI, 

673501, VATAKARA

  

120 28/01/2026 ARSHINA M JAINUL AVVED 
MALEMMAL (FTHR)

MALAMMAL, 
MANIYARATH, 

CHORODE, 
CHORODE EAST, 

673106, VADAKARA

  

121 28/01/2026 NADIYA ASHRAF ASHRAF (FTHR) RABIYA MANZIL, 
MUKKOLA 
BHAGAM, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, KOYILANDY

  

122 28/01/2026 JUNEEDH A K ASSU M P (FTHR) HAZEENAS, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

123 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

AYOOB MANIYOTH 
(FTHR)

36/188 ALFA 
KURIKKALKANDY, 

PUTHUPPANAM, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 

PUTHUPPANAM, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

124 28/01/2026 MEETHALE 
PUTHIYADATHU 

RAJEEVAN 

JASIYA RAJEEV 
(WIFE)

KANAKA, 
NUTSTREET, 
VADAKARA, 

NUTSTREET, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

125 28/01/2026 Jaleel B BASHEER E (FTHR) BALATHI, 
PANDIKASHALA, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

126 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SAREERA 
K U 

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
U KINARULLATHIL 

(FTHR)

MALENADIYIL, 
CHALAPPURAM, 
TUNERI, PERODE, 

673504, NADAPURAM

  

127 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NADUVILEDATH 

SIDHIQUE (FTHR) 16/94 B 
NADUVILEDATH, 

ORKKATTERI, 
ERAMALA, 

ORKKATTERI, 
673501, VATAKARA

  

128 28/01/2026 Anwaya Vijeesh (FTHR) Karuvachalil, 
Madappally, Onchiyam, 

Madappallycollege, 
673102, Vadakara

  

129 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SULFIYA 

T V ISMAYIL (FTHR) VAZHAYIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

Rayarangoth Post, 
Chorode, Rayarangoth, 

673102, Vatakara

  

130 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUBASHIR K K

MUHAMMAD (FTHR) 0, 
KURIKKALAKANDY, 

puthuppanam, 
puthuppanam, 673105, 

vadakara

  

131 28/01/2026 ATHIRA K T ANEESH (FTHR) 00, ADIYUR, 
ERAMALA, 

ERAMALA, 673501, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

132 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAMSA T T 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) THALOKKAL 
THAZHA, 

MUTTUNGAL  POST, 
CHORODE, 

MUTTUNGAL, 
673106, VATAKARA

  

133 28/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA SIVADAS M K (FTHR) 250 
KUMARALAYAMMUNDANGATTU 

THAZHAKUNIYIL, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 

ERAMALA, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 
673308, VADAKARA

  

134 28/01/2026 ARJITH SAJEEVAN M 
P 

JASIYA RAJEEV 
(MTHR)

KANAKA HOUSE, 
NUTSTREET, 
VADAKARA, 

NUTSTREET, 673104, 
VADAKARA

  

135 28/01/2026 SHANIBA T SHAMSEER T (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
ONCHIYAM, 
ONCHIYAM, 

MADAPPALLI 
COLLEGE, 673102, 

VATAKARA

  

136 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K 

NISAR (FTHR) KANHAYATHIL, 
KAINATTY, 
CHORODE, 

CHORODE, 673106, 
VADAKARA

  

137 28/01/2026 MUBASHIR T MUHAMMED (FTHR) THALOKKAL 
THAZHE, 

MUTTUNGAL POST, 
CHORODE, 

MUTTUNGAL, 
673106, CHORODE

  

138 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M C

FASEENA (MTHR) 219, Madathil mukk, 
Chorode East, Chorode 
East, 673106, Vadakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

139 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HANIYA 

HARIS P (FTHR) VALLATH KUNNU, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

ONCHIYAM, 
MADAPPALLY 

COLLEGE, 673102, 
VADAKARA

  

140 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAZEEN E M 

RASHMINA N M 
(MTHR)

RAMSHIGHAR, 
ONCHIYAM, 
ONCHIYAM, 

MADAPPALLI 
COLLEGE, 673102, 

VADAKARA

  

141 28/01/2026 SIVANANDA V S SURESH KUMAR C N 
(FTHR)

CHULLIYIL 
NADEMMAL, 

KARIMBANAPPALAM, 
VATAKARA, 

VADAKARA, 673101, 
VATAKARA

  

142 28/01/2026 RIJITH T KRISHNAN T (FTHR) THAROL, 
KARIMBANAPALAM, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 673101, 

VADAKARA

  

143 28/01/2026 FAHMITHA P P MUHAMMAD 
MADANI (HSBN)

POOZHIPPARAMBATH 
FATHIMA VILLA, 

AZHIYUR 
CHUNGAM, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

144 28/01/2026 Albin S Babu Suresh Babu (FTHR) Uncham Parambath, 
Adhiyoor, Eramala, 
Eramala, 673501, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

145 28/01/2026 SRUTHA KEERTHI T SATHYAN CHERIYA 
THAYIL (FTHR)

152 C, LAKSHMI 
HOUSE , PURATHE 

VAYALIL, 
MADAPPALLI, 
MADAPPALLI 

COLLEGE, 673102, 
VADAKARA

  

146 28/01/2026 NEHA P K NAJMUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

7/363, Vellikulangara, 
Vadakara, Orkkatteri, 

673501, Vadakara

  

147 28/01/2026 ASIF ASHRAF ASHARAF 
PUTHUKKUDIYIL 

(FTHR)

SANA HOUSE, 
KOROTH ROAD, 

AZHIYUR, KOROTH 
ROAD, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

148 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIS 
T 

SAFEERA (MTHR) 425 A, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 
673542, VATAKARA

  

149 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA KUNATH 

KUNATH 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

KADAVATHKODUVAALIL, 
MISSION 

COMPOUND, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 

PUDUPPANAM, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

150 28/01/2026 RIYAS 
PANDIKASHALA 

VALAPPIL 

AYISHA (MTHR) KALARIKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, ONCHIYAM, 

ONCHIYAM, 
MADAPPALLY 

COLLEGE, 673102, 
VATAKARA

  

151 28/01/2026 sivadasan damodharan (FTHR) mathomkandiyil, 
chorode, chorode, 
chorode, 673106, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

152 28/01/2026 murshida m rahana (MTHR) malayil, vatakara, 
chorode, vaikkilasseri, 

673104, vatakara

  

153 28/01/2026 RUMSHA SHERIN ZEENATH (MTHR) IRSHANAMAHAL, 
URALUNGAL, 

ONCHIAM, 
MADAPPALLI 

COLLEGE, 673102, 
VADAKARA

  

154 28/01/2026 AZIM NOUSHAD K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) SIDRA, 
VELUTHAMALA, 
PUTHUPPANAM, 
PUTHUPPANAM, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

155 28/01/2026 Jyothi V V Nalini M (MTHR) Jyothi Nivas, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

156 28/01/2026 AMEGH P K PREMAN (FTHR) PURATHE KAIYYIL, 
PURANKARA, 
VADAKARA, 

VATAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

157 28/01/2026 Navan sankar sujith kumar k (FTHR) Kuniyil, K T BAZAR, 
Chorode, Rayarangoth, 

673102, Vatakara

  

158 28/01/2026 Arun k k Babu (FTHR) padinhare kandiyil, 
chorode, chorode, 
chorode, 673106, 

Vadakara

  

159 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

AYISHA N K (MTHR) KOLLACHERI, 
ONCHIYAM, 
ONCHIYAM, 

ONCHIYAM, 673308, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

160 28/01/2026 Nuhafathima Sameer (FTHR) Kollantavida, 
Madappally, Onchiyam, 

Madappallycollege, 
673102, Vadakara

  

161 28/01/2026 minshana fathima p SHAHSAD N P (HSBN) NAPPALLY, 
THATTOLIKKARA, 

VATAKARA, 
CHOMBALA POST, 
673308, VATAKARA

  

162 28/01/2026 sreehari r bijina k m (MTHR) arattnadakkal thazhe, 
puduppanam, vadakara, 
puduppanam, 673105, 

vadakara

  

163 28/01/2026 Beena Kelappan (FTHR) Kannuvayal Kuni, 
Kelubazar, Onchiyam, 
Madappally College, 

673102, Vadakara

  

164 28/01/2026 Thasleema K M Shakkeer (FTHR) 227, Vatakara, Vatakara, 
Vatakara Beach, 
673103, Vatakara

  

165 28/01/2026 Sharon K K SANIL (FTHR) Kunhikkandiyil, Near 
Keerthi Mudra, 

vatakara, vatakara, 
673101, vatakara

  

166 28/01/2026 Roshin Ramesh Ramesan (FTHR) Kariveettil Meethal, 
Kannookkara PO, 

Onchiyam, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

167 28/01/2026 RIYA K P RANJAN K P (FTHR) 15/50 KOORAM 
PUNATHIL, 
ONCHIYAM, 
ONCHIYAM, 

MADAPPALLY 
COLLEGE, 673102, 

VATAKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

168 28/01/2026 NIVEDYA C K SHAMEJ C K (FTHR) GOPEEKRISHN, 
THATTANKANDIYIL, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

169 28/01/2026 SHAJI NAVATH RAGHAVAN 
NAVATH (FTHR)

167, NAVATH 
HOUSE, CHORODE, 

CHORODE PO, 
673106, VATAKARA

  

170 28/01/2026 sooryadev A S sajeesh (FTHR) thazhe punathil, 
chorode, chorode, 
chorode, 673106, 

Vadakara

  

171 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAJAD 
M 

NAJEEB (FTHR) MANDODI, 
PAZHANKAVE, 

VADAKARA, NUT 
STREET, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

172 28/01/2026 ISRATH RAYAROTH SABIR PUNATHIL 
VELUTHANDAVIDA 

(HSBN)

VAIDYARAVIDA, 
BEACH ROAD, 
VATAKARA, 

VATAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VATAKARA

  

173 28/01/2026 RISHIKA ASHOKAN SANMANA K (MTHR) KRISHNA BUILDING, 
VATAKARA, 

VATAKARA, EDODI, 
673101, VATAKARA

  

174 28/01/2026 Aswaghosh V Vijayan M T (FTHR) Madathum Thazha, 
Chorode, Chorode, 

Chorode East, 673106, 
Vadakara

  

175 28/01/2026 Arjun M K Sarath Kumar M K 
(FTHR)

Madathil Kunnummal, 
Onchiyam, Onchiyam, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

176 28/01/2026 VANAJA K KRISHNAN (FTHR) NARAYANEEYAM, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

177 28/01/2026 Hridhy R Sumesh (HSBN) Pandikayil, Madappally, 
Onchiyam, 

Madappallycollege, 
673102, Vadakara

  

178 28/01/2026 ASHINA PRAVEEN (FTHR) NALUKANDATHIL, 
ARAKKAL, 

ONCHIYAM, 
MADAPPALLY 

COLLEGE, 673102, 
VADAKARA

  

179 28/01/2026 Jayalakshmi V V Mohanan (HSBN) Vadakke Vattakandi, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

180 28/01/2026 HAQUIL ABDULLA ABDULLA (FTHR) MANDAM 
KUNNATH, KOROTH 

ROAD, AZHIYUR, 
KOROTH ROAD, 

673309, VADAKARA

  

181 28/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA 
CHERU VAYIL

ABDURAHIMAN 
KAYANADTH (FTHR)

SHAUL COTTAGE, 
ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 

ERAMALA, 673501, 
VADAKARA

  

182 28/01/2026 Muhammad Haseem Shakkeer (FTHR) 51, Vatakara, Vatakara, 
Vadakara Beach, 
673103, Vatakara

  

183 28/01/2026 Anandakrishnan s Sathi (MTHR) 11, 
VALIYARAMBATH, 
CHENGOTTUKAVE, 
CHELIYA, 673306, 

QULIYANDY

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

184 28/01/2026 NOYAL ASHOK ASHOKAN (FTHR) NEST, 
KAKKOTHINTAVIDA, 

ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 

ERAMALA, 673501, 
VATAKARA

  

185 28/01/2026 Gautham A R Rajeevan K P (FTHR) 229, Kizhakke Ponnam 
Kandi Chombala, 

Azhiyur, Chombala, 
673308, Vatakara

  

186 28/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHARA K ISMAIL P P (FTHR) 157, DARUL FOUS, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA, 673103, 
VADAKARA

  

187 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL NIHA SHAMSUDHEEN C M 
(FTHR)

KUTTI MEETHAL, 
ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 

KARTHIKAPPALLI, 
673542, VATAKARA

  

188 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIQ 
NIZAM 

NISAMUDDIN 
PONNAMKANDY 

(FTHR)

HASBI, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, 

KOROTHROAD, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

189 28/01/2026 NIDHEESH T K PREMANATHAN T K 
(FTHR)

Bhakthidanam, Mukkali 
Chombala, Azhiyur, 
Chombala, 673308, 

Vadakara

  

190 28/01/2026 Gopika K T K Leena K P (MTHR) Kottamala Thazha 
Kuniyil, Azhiyoor, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, vadakara

  

191 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF M T 

ABDUL LATHEEF S K 
(FTHR)

DARUL FARAH 
HOUSE, KOROTH 

ROAD, VADAKARA, 
KOROTH ROAD, 

673309, VADAKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

192 28/01/2026 hari mohanan n v mohanan n v (FTHR) narathu vayalil, 
puduppanam, vadakara, 
puduppanam, 673105, 

vadakara

  

193 28/01/2026 Keerthana Rajan (FTHR) Puliyerintavita, 
Nadapuram Road, 

Onchiyam, Madappally 
College, 673102, 

Vatakara

  

194 28/01/2026 RASNA K K IBRAHIM (FTHR) KODAKKATTUMKANDY, 
AZHIYUR, AzHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

195 28/01/2026 Sreehari C S Chithradas (FTHR) Gokul, Chorode, 
Chorode, Chorode East, 

673106, Vadakara

  

196 28/01/2026 AAMIQ NISAM NISAMUDDIN 
PONNAMKANDY 

(FTHR)

HASBI, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, 

KOROTHROAD, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

197 28/01/2026 ABDUL MUHAIMIN K MUNEER K (FTHR) KUYIMBIL, 
VADAKARA, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
PUTHUPPANAM, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

198 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA 
SAMEER 

SAMEER M K (FTHR) MINNATH MANZIL, 
KOROTH ROAD, 

AZHIYUR, KOROTH 
ROAD, 673309, 

VADAKARA

  

199 28/01/2026 Zahwa Zainab Hariff Moidu K P 
(FTHR)

Fiza, Koroth Road, 
Azhiyur, Koroth, 
673309, Vatakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

200 28/01/2026 SAYOOJ M T K RAJAN M T K (FTHR) THOTTOLI THAZHA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

ONCHIYAM, 
MADAPPALLI 

COLLEGE, 673102, 
VADAKARA

  

201 28/01/2026 MAYOOKHA S SURESHBABU (FTHR) POOVERI THAZHA 
KUNIYIL, 

KURIKKILAD, 
CHORODE, 

KURIKKILAD, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

202 28/01/2026 AMINA MUNEER MUNEER P P (FTHR) Aboolize, Eigth Street 
Customs Road, 

Vadakara, Vadakara 
Beach, 673103, 

Vadakara

  

203 28/01/2026 Asin Kumar Raghavan P (OTHR) Puliyerintavita, 
Nadapuram Road, 

Onchiyam, Madappally 
College, 673102, 

Vatakara

  

204 28/01/2026 Baby Cheriya Raman (FTHR) Padannakkara, 
Azhiyoor, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, 673309, 

vadakara

  

205 28/01/2026 Mubasheer P Zeenath (MTHR) Parambath, Chombala, 
Azhiyoor, Chombala, 

673308, Vadakara

  

206 28/01/2026 AMRUTHESH BIJUSH M (FTHR) 12/158A, 
NADAPURAM ROAD, 

ONCHIYAM, 
MADAPPALLY 

COLLEGE, 673102, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

207 28/01/2026 SNEHA S B SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

SNEHA BHAVAN 
AYADAMKANDY 

THAZHA KUNIYIL, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY, 

ERAMALA, 
KARTHIKAPPALLI, 
673542, VATAKARA

  

208 28/01/2026 NAZRA FATHIMA SUNEER K V (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
MUKACHERI 

BHAGAM, 
VADAKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

209 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIJADH 

NISAR (FTHR) 13/419A, PAREMMAL, 
CHORODE, 

CHORODE EAST PO, 
673106, VATAKARA

  

210 28/01/2026 VISHNUPRIYA V P RAGE P (MTHR) KRISHNAKRIPA, 
KARUVAYAL, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

211 28/01/2026 Arundas Haridasan (FTHR) Puliyerintavita, 
Nadapuram Road, 

Onchiyam, Madappally 
College, 673102, 

Vatakara

  

212 28/01/2026 Sinas P Zeenath (MTHR) Parambath, Chombala, 
Azhiyoor, Chombala, 

673308, Vadakara

  

213 28/01/2026 Aswani KTk Saneesh (HSBN) Thayyil, Madappally, 
Onchiyam, 

Madappallycollege, 
673102, Vadakara

  

214 28/01/2026 Niyadas K Reeja (MTHR) Anisha Nivas, 
Kannookkara, 

Onchiyam, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

215 28/01/2026 Anusyooth D Dinesan (FTHR) Keezhattu, Adhiyur, 
Eramala, Eramala, 
673501, Vatakara

  

216 28/01/2026 SREEJA P ANEESH A (HSBN) APARNA HOUSE, 
NARAYNA 
NAGARAM, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA, 673101, 

VADAKARA

  

217 28/01/2026 K Soujath (WIFE) Vayal Parambath 
Minhas, Azhiyur, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, Vatakara

  

218 28/01/2026 ASHARAF KALLERI ABDURAHIMAN 
KALLERI (FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, AZHIYUR, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

219 28/01/2026 Revand KK Ramesan (FTHR) Keezhattu Kuniyil, 
Adhiyur, Eramala, 
Eramala, 673501, 

Vatakara

  

220 28/01/2026 Shiyona midhunkumar (HSBN) snehalayam, kallamala, 
Azhiyoor, chombala, 

673308, vatakara

  

221 28/01/2026 Nayana Susheela K P (MTHR) Meethale Manaloth, 
Madappalli, Madappalli, 

Madappalli College, 
673102, Vadakara

  

222 28/01/2026 Govindan Kunhambu (FTHR) 335 A, Vellikulangara, 
Onchiyam, Orkkattery, 

673501, Vatakara

  

223 28/01/2026 Prajil Ck Prakashan (FTHR) Cheriya Karuvayil, 
Madappally, Onchiyam, 

Madappally College, 
673102, Vadakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

224 28/01/2026 ASWATHY ASHOK ASHOKAN (FTHR) ASWATHI NIVAS, 
PAZHANKAVE, 

VADAKARA, NUT 
STREET, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

225 28/01/2026 Soniya B Soman B (FTHR) Manappurath, Azhiyoor, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, vadakara

  

226 28/01/2026 Pooja K Jyothish (FTHR) Varayante valappil, 
Chorode, Chorode, 
Chorode, 673106, 

Vadakara

  

227 28/01/2026 Ashwin BABU Babu t m (FTHR) Thirumumbil, 
kunnummakara, 

eramala, 
kunnummakkara, 
673308, vadakara

  

228 28/01/2026 Sharoon Shaji (FTHR) Maliyekkal, Chombala, 
Azhiyoor, Chombala, 

673308, Vadakara

  

229 28/01/2026 Fathima Irfana Subaida (MTHR) Al Hafeelu, Nadapuram 
Road, Onchiyam, 

Madappally College, 
673102, Vatakara

  

230 28/01/2026 ANJALI K GIBIN O P (HSBN) CHALIL, 
KOVILAKAM, 

Arakkilad, 
Nadakuthazha, Puthur, 

673104, Vadakara

  

231 28/01/2026 Surya K V Shaji (FTHR) Maliyekkal, Chombala, 
Azhiyoor, Chombala, 

673308, Vadakara

  

232 28/01/2026 DEVANANDA P Pavithran Pm (FTHR) Palolikkandi Meethal, 
Nellachery, Eramala, 
Onchiyam, 673308, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

233 28/01/2026 Sujith Kunhi Parambath Susheela K P (MTHR) Padinhare Elangottu, 
Kannookkara, Vadakara, 
Kannookkara, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

234 28/01/2026 ROSHNA K ROHINI (MTHR) Challayil, Pakkayil, 
Vadakara, Vadakara, 

673101, Vadakara

  

235 28/01/2026 THASLEEMA SHEFEEQUE (HSBN) OOTTUKANDAM 
KUNIYIL, 

NADAPURAM ROAD, 
CHORODE, 

RAYARANGOTH, 
673102, VADAKARA

  

236 28/01/2026 Baby T Balan (FTHR) Thayyalath, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

237 28/01/2026 Roopin K V Ratheeshan (FTHR) Kanakkacheri vayalil, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

238 28/01/2026 Prajith k pramod (FTHR) Kalathil, Chorode, 
Chorode, Chorode, 
673106, Vadakara

  

239 28/01/2026 AHAMMED SINAN AZEEZ PUTHAN 
PURAYIL (FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
VALIYA VALAPP, 

VADAKARA, 
VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

240 28/01/2026 Amaya V Vasu (FTHR) Othayoth, Eramala, 
Eramala, Eramala, 
673501, Vatakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

241 28/01/2026 SAJEERA V V NISAR (HSBN) 331, VARAYANTE 
VALAPPIL, 
CHORODE, 

CHORODE, 673106, 
Vadakara

  

242 28/01/2026 NAYANA SHAJU SHAJU (FTHR) CHOOTTAPRATH, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 

ERAMALA, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 
673308, VADAKARA

  

243 28/01/2026 ANAGHA KP Padmanabhan (FTHR) Kuzhiparambath, 
Kurumbayil, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Nadakkuthazha, 673104, 

Vatakara

  

244 28/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN N R RAJESH (FTHR) EDAYATH, 
KURINHALIYODE, 
KURINHALIYODE, 
KURINHALIYODE, 
673542, VATAKARA

  

245 28/01/2026 BEEVI USMAN (HSBN) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
KOROTH ROAD, 

673309, VADAKARA

  

246 28/01/2026 Reena Ashokan (HSBN) 529, Kolai Thazhakuni, 
Chorode, Chorode East, 

673106, Vadakara

  

247 28/01/2026 AmruthSagar sudheerPrakash (FTHR) Vayalil, Narayananagar, 
Vatakara, Vadakara, 

673101, Vatakara

  

248 28/01/2026 VEENA N SHYAMJITH (HSBN) KAIVALYA, 
PAYYATHUR, 

ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 673501, 

VADAKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

249 28/01/2026 UMMAR USMAN (FTHR) 56/A ZAINAB, NEAR 
PANADEMMAL M U 

P SCHOOL, 
AZHIYUR, KOROTH 

ROAD, 673309, 
VADAKARA

  

250 28/01/2026 CHANDHANA RAJ RAJAN  (FTHR) kuruntharath, 
Nellachery, eramala, 

kunnummakkara, 
673308, VADAKARA

  

251 28/01/2026 AVANTHIKA P PAVI V P (FTHR) varayil poyil, eramala, 
eramala, eramala, 
673501, vadakara

  

252 28/01/2026 Nived K R Krishna Niji (FTHR) Thaze nedumbarath, 
onchiyam, onchiyam, 
onchiyam, 673308, 

vatakara

  

253 28/01/2026 Abhinav K Sukumaran K (FTHR) Kottayil, Vaikkilassery, 
Chorode, Vaikkilassery, 

673104, Vadakara

  

254 28/01/2026 Aliha K T K Biju (FTHR) Kakkatt Thazhe Kuniyil, 
Madappally College, 

Onchiyam, Madappally 
College, 673102, 

Vatakara

  

255 28/01/2026 Rumaiz Muhammed 
Ashraf

Muhammed Asharaf 
Pulikkool (FTHR)

New thayyil house, 
pudhuppanam, 
nadakkuthazha, 

pudhuppanam po, 
673105, vadakara

  

256 28/01/2026 MEHANNA V VIJAYAKUMAR K P 
(FTHR)

THEKKEY 
VALLIAMMEL, 

KALLACHI, 
NADAPURAM, 

KALLACHI, 673506, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

257 28/01/2026 SURYADEV PC JATHEESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

JEESHMALAYAM 
HOUSE, KOROTH 
ROAD, AZHIYUR, 
KOROTHROAD, 

673309, VADAKARA

  

258 28/01/2026 Abin P Mohanan P (FTHR) Patheri, Nadakkuthazha, 
Nadakkuthazha, 

Nadakkuthazha, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

259 28/01/2026 DIVYA M CHANDRAN (HSBN) KUNNOTH, 
PAYYATHUR, 

ERAMALA, 
ERAMALA, 673501, 

VADAKARA

  

260 28/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN I T NANI (MTHR) Valiya koyiloth, 
Nellacheri, Eramala, 

Kunnummakkara, 
673308, Vatakara

  

261 28/01/2026 safeer Vadakke 
Puthanpurayil

kunhabdulla vadakke 
puthanpurayil  (FTHR)

vadakke puthanpurayil, 
vaikkilasseri, chorode, 

chorode, 673104, 
vadakra

  

262 28/01/2026 Biju K T K Vasu (FTHR) Kakkatt Thazhe Kuniyil, 
Madappally College, 

Onchiyam, Madappally 
College, 673102, 

Vatakara

  

263 28/01/2026 ANUSREE K RIJITH K (FTHR) cheekkaparathhpoyil, 
eramala, eramala, 
eramala, 673501, 

vadakara

  

264 28/01/2026 Theertha K Dileesh K (FTHR) Sooraj Bavan, Chorode, 
chorode, Chorode, 
673106, vadakara

  

265 28/01/2026 Chandraprasad Ramachandran (FTHR) 153, Thekke 
Kunnummal, Chorode, 
Chorode East, 673106, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

266 28/01/2026 ANAMIKA V P SUNITHA P (FTHR) Valiya Parambath, 
Vaikkilassery, Chorode, 
Vaikkilassery, 673104, 

Vadakara

  

267 28/01/2026 Rithuraj Rajeesh Pvp (FTHR) Kurumundan Kuniyil, 
Muttungal, Chorode, 
Muttungal, 673106, 

Vadakara

  

268 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN TC 

MUSTHAFA  TC 
(FTHR)

THAZHE CHALIL, 
panikkootti, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
PUTHUPPANAM, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

269 28/01/2026 Rasha Febin Shajina (MTHR) Rayan Villa, 
Puthuppanam, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vadakara

  

270 28/01/2026 Sandra Santhosh Santhosh (FTHR) Pulakuniyil, Muttungal, 
Chorode, Muttungal, 

673106, Vadakara

  

271 28/01/2026 JANNA SUNEER SUNEER N V P (FTHR) MINNA, 
RAYARANGOTH, 

CHORODE, 
RAYARANGOTH, 

673102, VATAKARA

  

272 28/01/2026 Sunildas V NISHA (WIFE) vadakkeyakath, 
Kuriyadi, chorode, 
chorode, 673106, 

VATAKARA

  

273 28/01/2026 Linda Kp Ramadas (FTHR) Kulamulla Parambath, 
Muttungal, Chorode, 
Muttungal, 673106, 

Vadakara

  

274 28/01/2026 Megha K V Raghavan (FTHR) Sobha Nivas, Koyilandy 
Valappil, Purankara, 
Vadakara 3, 673103, 

Vadakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

275 28/01/2026 HONEY KRISHNA  SHAJU K K (FTHR) KIZHAKKE KOLERI, 
NELLACHERY, 

Eramala, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 
673308, VADAKARA

  

276 28/01/2026 GOUTHAM M K SREEJITH (FTHR) 18/143 MEETHALE 
KUNH, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
VADAKARA, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

277 28/01/2026 Sayooj Ak Rameshan (FTHR) Sreyas Chalayil Thazhe 
Kuni, Muttungal, 

Chorode, Muttungal, 
673106, Vadakara

  

278 28/01/2026 Sneha KV Raghavan (FTHR) Sobha Nivas Koyilandy 
Valappil, Purankara, 
Vatakara, Vatakara 

Beach, 673103, Vatakara

  

279 28/01/2026 SREENANDHA A SUDHEER A (FTHR) ANANTHOTH, 
PUDUPPANAM, 

NADAKKUTHAZHA, 
PUDUPPANAM, 

673105, VATAKARA

  

280 28/01/2026 RathiRayaroth Ramakrishnan (HSBN) Vazhayil,kallamala, 
Kallamala, Azhiyoor, 
Chombala, 673308, 

Vatakara

  

281 28/01/2026 VAIGA M VIJAYAN (FTHR) MAMPALLI, 
NELLACHERY, 

ERAMALA, 
ONCHIYAM, 673308, 

VADAKARA

  

282 28/01/2026 Nived krishna S R Sreejith C (FTHR) chakkoly, 
Chennamangalam, 
chorode, chorode, 
673106, vadakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

283 28/01/2026 Sandra P K Rajan (FTHR) 204, Madathil, Chorode, 
Chorode East, 673106, 

Vadakara

  

284 28/01/2026 Sreya Ak Shaija (MTHR) Valiya Parambath, 
Muttungal, Chorode, 
Muttungal, 673106, 

Vadakara

  

285 28/01/2026 Vishnu A Vinodhan (FTHR) Ambalathil Tholokkel 
Thazha, Muttungal, 

Chorode, Muttungal, 
673106, Vadakara

  

286 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA T K MAJEED (FTHR) MAJAS, AZHIYUR, 
AZHIYUR, AZHIYUR, 
673309, VADAKARA

  

287 28/01/2026 Vishnu K P Vinil babu K P (FTHR) Vannantathaazha 
Vayalil, Karukayil, 

Nadakkuthazha, 
Puthuppanam, 673105, 

Vatakara

  

288 28/01/2026 ASWANTH M PAVITHRAN M 
(FTHR)

MOYILARAVIDA, 
KAINATTY, 
CHORODE, 

MUTTUNGAL WEST, 
673106, VATAKARA

  

289 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH K SURESH K (FTHR) 96, KUTHIRUMMAL, 
PURANKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

290 28/01/2026 SAYANTH V K SUNIL (FTHR) Vaimbilerikuni, 
NELLACHERY, 

ERAMALA, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 
673308, VADAKARA

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

291 28/01/2026 VISHNU K P SEEJA M V (MTHR) KUTTIPUNATHIL 
VEEDU, 

PUDUPPANAM, 
NADAKKUTHAZHA, 

PUDUPPANAM, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

292 28/01/2026 Smitha P K Ramakrishnan K P 
(HSBN)

Kayalulla Parambath, 
Madappalli college, 

Onchiyam, Madappalli 
College, 673102, 

Vadakara

  

293 28/01/2026 ANJANA K SUNEESH K (FTHR) 85, KALATHIL, 
PURANKARA, 

VADAKARA BEACH, 
673103, VADAKARA

  

294 28/01/2026 Ashwin K V Sathyaseelan (FTHR) Abhinav Kulathuvayal, 
Chorode, Chorode, 
Chorode, 673106, 

Vatakara

  

295 28/01/2026 Amaya K P Vineesh K P (FTHR) Puliyulla parambil 
Kovwappurath, 

Karukayil, 
Nafakkuthazha, 

Puthuppanam, 673105, 
Vatakara

  

296 28/01/2026 Anagha K M Chandran K M (FTHR) 82 Puzhakkal 
Nademmal, Azhiyoor, 

Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, vadakara

  

297 28/01/2026 AKASH P Subash A M (FTHR) PADINJARE 
NANKANDIYIL, 

Vaikkilassery, 
Vaikkilassery, 

Vaikkilassery, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

298 28/01/2026 VINAYA V K VIJESH (FTHR) kandoth, payathoor, 
eramala, eramala, 
673501, vadakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

299 28/01/2026 Geetha Ganesh Thiya Suneesh (OTHR) Madamvechakuniyil,chombala, 
Kallamala, Azhuyoor, 
Chombala, 673308, 

Vatakara

  

300 28/01/2026 KEERTHANA S SURESH  (FTHR) Harikeerthana, 
NELLACHERY, 

ERAMALA, 
KUNNUMMAKKARA, 
673308, VADAKARA

  

301 28/01/2026 Shabareesh K T Rajitha N (MTHR) Nademmal, Azhiyoor, 
Azhiyur, Azhiyur, 
673309, vadakara

  

302 28/01/2026 Rumaiz Muhammed 
Ashraf

Muhammed Asharaf 
Pulikkool (FTHR)

New thayyil, 
pudhuppanam, 
nadakkuthazha, 

pudhuppanam po, 
673105, vadakara

  

303 28/01/2026 ASHWIN BABU BABU  T M (FTHR) Thirumumbil, 
kunnummakkara, 

eramala, 
kunnummakkara, 
673308, vadakara

  

304 28/01/2026 Mayoogh P Prathyush N K (FTHR) CHERIYA 
NANKANDIYIL, 

Vaikkilassery, 
Vaikkilassery, 

Vaikkilassery, 673104, 
Vadakara

  

305 28/01/2026 SAYANTH A RAJESH (FTHR) SAROVARAM 
THODUVAYIL,MUTTUNGAL, 

VALLIKKAD, 
CHORODE, 

MUTTUNGAL, 
673106, VATAKARA

  

306 28/01/2026 Aswathi Venugopal Venugopal (FTHR) Gokulam Manikkoth, 
Pazhankav, Vatakara, 

Nutstreet, 673107, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 29, 2026, 7:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VADAKARA

Revision identity

307 28/01/2026 DIYA P S SREEJAN (FTHR) Puthan peedikayil, 
Nellachery, 

ERAMALA, 
ONCHIYAM, 673308, 

VADAKARA

  

308 28/01/2026 Neeraj R das chandramathi (MTHR) sankar, Nadakkuthazha, 
Vadakara, Nut street, 

673104, Vadakara

  

309 28/01/2026 SANTHA M K Rajen (HSBN) Manikoth Thazhe 
Kuniyil, Narayananagar, 

Vatakara, Vadakara, 
673101, Vatakara

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


